
Class. Concorrente
(Cognome)

Concorrente
(Nome)

Società Pen. Tec.
(Tot.)

Pen. Tec.
(prove)

Piazz. Eff.
(Tot.)

Piazz. Eff.
(prove)

Catture
(Tot.)

Punteggio
(Eff. Tot.)

Presenze

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Cervato

Periotto

Stanchi

Frigato

Padovani

Baldo

Alfonsi

Turolla

Bressan

Cotta

Bellettato

Furini

Ghirardini

Bassanese

Bassanese

Frigato

Affini

Simone

Claudio

Luca

Alessandro

Enrico

Silvio

Riccardo

Alessandro

Riccardo

Simone

Simone

Paolo

Claudio

Gabriele

Marco

Michele

Maurizio

La Torre (Maver)

La Torre (Maver)

Pesca Club Villadose A.P.D.S.

Pesca Club Villadose A.P.D.S.

La Torre (Maver)

Pesca Club Villadose A.P.D.S.

La Torre (Maver)

La Torre (Maver)

Pesca Club Villadose A.P.D.S.

La Torre (Maver)

Pesca Club Villadose A.P.D.S.

Pesca Club Villadose A.P.D.S.

Unione Pescatori Polesani A.S.D. (Milo)

La Torre (Maver)

La Torre (Maver)

Pesca Club Villadose A.P.D.S.

La Torre (Maver)

5,5

6,0

9,0

9,0

11,0

12,0

13,5

13,5

14,5

15,0

11,5

12,0

11,5

12,5

13,0

14,0

16,0

1 - 1 - 2½- 1

1 - 2 - 2 - 1

4 - 3 - 1 - 1

2 - 1 - 4 - 2

3½- 3 - 2½- 2

5 - 4 - 1 - 2

1 - 4 - 3½- 5

3½- 3 - 3 - 4

4 - 2 - 5 - 3½

5 - 2 - 4 - 4

2 - 1½- 6 - 2

2 - 6 - 1 - 3

6 - 1 - 3½- 1

3 - 1½- 2 - 6

3 - 3 - 1 - 6

4 - 1 - 6 - 3

6 - 4 - 2 - 4

6,0

6,0

9,0

9,0

11,0

12,0

14,0

13,0

14,0

15,0

12,0

12,0

11,0

12,0

13,0

14,0

16,0

1 - 1 - 3 - 1

1 - 2 - 2 - 1

4 - 3 - 1 - 1

2 - 1 - 4 - 2

4 - 3 - 2 - 2

5 - 4 - 1 - 2

1 - 4 - 4 - 5

3 - 3 - 3 - 4

4 - 2 - 5 - 3

5 - 2 - 4 - 4

2 - 2 - 6 - 2

2 - 6 - 1 - 3

6 - 1 - 3 - 1

3 - 1 - 2 - 6

3 - 3 - 1 - 6

4 - 1 - 6 - 3

6 - 4 - 2 - 4

113

114

71

86

69

67

72

70

57

59

74

101

79

85

50

47

29

124.165

125.535

79.165

95.035

76.140

74.510

79.535

77.270

63.490

65.520

80.095

110.895

87.355

93.260

55.830

51.170

32.780

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

3

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.
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Class. Concorrente
(Cognome)

Concorrente
(Nome)

Società Pen. Tec.
(Tot.)

Pen. Tec.
(prove)

Piazz. Eff.
(Tot.)

Piazz. Eff.
(prove)

Catture
(Tot.)

Punteggio
(Eff. Tot.)

Presenze

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

27

27

27

Zeggio

Viaro

Borin

Guaraldo

Marchini

Padovani

Baldo

Conti

Bonaguro

Dd

Aa

Bb

Cc

Massimiliano

Alberto

Rino

Daniele

Davide

Roberto

Antonio

Arnaldo

Giampaolo

Dd

Aa

Bb

Cc

La Torre (Maver)

La Torre (Maver)

La Torre (Maver)

La Torre (Maver)

Pesca Club Villadose A.P.D.S.

La Torre (Maver)

Pesca Club Villadose A.P.D.S.

La Torre (Maver)

La Torre (Maver)

Fantasmi

Fantasmi

Fantasmi

Fantasmi

16,5

20,0

16,0

16,0

20,0

22,0

21,0

23,0

23,0

24,0

24,0

24,0

24,0

3 - 4 - 6 - 3½

5 - 6 - 4 - 5

1 - 6 - 6 - 3

2 - 2 - 6 - 6

5 - 3 - 6 - 6

6 - 5 - 6 - 5

6 - 6 - 3 - 6

6 - 6 - 5 - 6

6 - 6 - 5 - 6

6 - 6 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 6 - 6

17,0

20,0

16,0

16,0

20,0

22,0

21,0

23,0

23,0

24,0

24,0

24,0

24,0

3 - 4 - 6 - 4

5 - 6 - 4 - 5

1 - 6 - 6 - 3

2 - 2 - 6 - 6

5 - 3 - 6 - 6

6 - 5 - 6 - 5

6 - 6 - 3 - 6

6 - 6 - 5 - 6

6 - 6 - 5 - 6

6 - 6 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 6 - 6

36

43

40

40

25

21

14

15

14

0

0

0

0

39.025

47.280

43.350

43.280

27.320

23.040

16.220

16.995

15.975

0

0

0

0

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.
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